Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 12/08/15 at 05:42

NRDS ID Name

From 10/15/15 Thru 12/04115 Home Address
Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON16

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Involce
Number

Recelpt
Number

Contribution Types: Pers

Contrib Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 34

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Columbug, OH 43204-2247
658001605 Ziglar, Gerald D.
671000510 Zitello, Kimberly A,

7326 Pueblo Ct.

Bublin, OH 43017
671000510 Zitello, Kimbarly A.

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Billing Group Member Total: 486 Members

Report Member Total: 486 Members

5432610

5436058

550250

553087

11/04/16 P b

11/30/15 P TR

Billing Group Total: 512 Records

Report Total: 512 Records

20.00

20.00

9,870.00

9,870.00



