Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 10/15/15 Thru 12/04/15 Home Address

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON16

Contribution Types: Pers

Report run on 12/08/15 at 05:42								Page 34
NRDS ID Name	Chg. Code	Charge Code Description	Invoice Number	Receipt Number	Contrib Date	Contrib Type	Check Number	Amount
Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors							_	
Columbus, OH 43204-2247 658001605 Ziglar, Gerald D. 671000510 Zitello, Kimberly A. 7326 Pueblo Ct. Dublin, OH 43017	1615	Voluntary CORPAC Contribution	5432910	550250	11/04/15	₽	******	20.00
671000510 Zitello, Kimberly A.	1615	Voluntary CORPAC Contribution	5436058	553087	11/30/15	Р	******	20.00
	Billing Group Member Total: 486 Members			Billing Group Total: 512 Records				9,870.00
	Rep	port Member Total: 486 Members			Report	Total: 51	- 2 Records	9,870.00